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#1  Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Kelly, Alfie T1 17:55.66

31.93 36.21 36.6835.57

35.77 37.08 35.59 36.24

36.55 36.08 36.05 35.99

36.35 36.33 36.20 35.75

36.29 36.53 35.44 35.88

36.55 35.22 35.67 36.26

36.02 35.24 35.66 36.18

36.78 33.57

ALNE 12Gillingham, Benji N2 20:55.50

35.19 40.26 41.3841.07

41.64 42.39 42.61 42.67

42.55 39.95 40.95 42.81

42.45 42.75 43.04 43.35

42.67 42.94 41.77 42.99

42.83 43.12 42.62 42.12

42.73 43.00 42.25 41.66

41.07 38.67

TYME 12Miller, Brook E3 22:43.95

38.16 43.02 44.7743.53

44.91 44.86 45.00 45.15

46.74 47.44 45.88 45.96

45.75 46.02 45.62 45.48

45.42 45.63 47.30 47.42

46.59 47.20 46.90 46.88

46.89 47.44 44.76 47.08

45.10 41.05

DURE 11Mackenney, Tom R4 24:02.45

43.93 48.21 47.6547.74

48.55 48.19 47.85 48.46

48.17 49.06 47.65 47.07

47.77 48.10

48.65 48.10 48.41 49.18

48.44 49.36 48.95 49.55

48.92 48.06 49.59 47.89

47.70 44.33

DURE 11Graham, Thomas M5 24:18.30

42.67 47.53 48.3448.05

48.35 48.57 47.70 49.04

48.08 48.97 48.56 46.96

48.15 49.00 49.10 48.21

50.06 48.27 51.17 51.17

50.79 47.52 50.15 51.71

50.02 49.31 48.83 47.17

47.86 46.99

 
#1  Boys 13 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DURE 13Morley, Daniel M1 17:57.52

31.34 35.00 36.0035.86

36.37 36.31 36.60 36.57

36.29 36.70 36.54 36.19

36.19 36.14 36.65 36.04

35.76 35.90 36.04 36.22

36.13 36.47 36.10 36.48

36.70 36.47 36.57 36.53

34.73 32.63

TYME 13Wilson, Adam A2 17:58.25

31.94 36.11 36.3136.02

36.53 36.37 36.01 36.22

36.14 36.38 36.08 36.04

36.22 36.23 36.26 36.00

36.31 36.27 36.17 36.00

36.32 36.01 36.28 36.22

35.92 35.84 36.19 36.51

35.63 33.72

DURE 13Smith, Oliver R3 18:49.88

32.59 36.45 37.7337.69

37.69 38.74 38.29 38.35

37.08 36.94 37.54 37.96

38.28 38.24 38.11 38.52

38.48 38.92 38.18 37.90

38.03 38.58 38.13 37.62

39.14 38.52 37.50 37.33

37.12 34.23

NTYE 13Currie, Jamie4 20:44.12

37.04 41.20 41.1741.71

41.76 42.01 42.01 41.28

42.99 42.18 42.82 41.60

41.57 42.39 41.53 41.99

41.83 41.88 42.49 42.38

41.33 42.67 41.48 42.08

41.90 42.16 41.02 41.53

39.07 37.05

 
#1  Boys 14&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 14Pinnock, Dylan1 17:23.65

30.52 33.30 34.6334.04

34.46 33.75 34.75 34.92

35.02 35.06 34.84 35.03

34.87 35.66 35.68 35.67

35.60 35.52 35.46 35.44

35.07 34.85 34.87 35.61

35.98 35.70 34.74 35.77

34.93 31.91

TYME 14Snowdon, Eliot2 17:36.07

30.08 33.60 34.5134.35

34.65 34.73 34.87 34.76

35.41 35.09 35.46 35.31

35.39 35.74 36.10 35.83

36.17 35.97 35.87 35.66

35.90 35.85 36.20 36.07

36.47 36.60 35.11 35.77

35.70 32.85

TYME 16King, Ollie J3 17:44.18

30.80 33.82 35.0134.56

35.25 35.26 35.59 35.49

35.76 35.73 36.05 35.46

35.69 35.90 35.95 35.87

36.28 36.01 36.52 36.01

36.07 36.49 35.74 35.99

35.86 35.81 35.82 35.57

35.38 34.44

STDE 14Smith, Ben4 19:03.96

35.57 38.22 38.6738.49

39.00 39.40 40.01 39.22

38.65 39.86 38.39 39.62

38.44 38.66 38.24 38.16

38.58 38.06 38.45 38.36

38.71 38.65 37.55 37.59

37.66 37.39 37.39 36.63

35.75 34.59

DURE 16Rowe, Matthew5 19:17.91

31.19 35.99 37.5036.86

37.67 38.34 37.98 38.35

38.82 38.28 38.98 39.69

40.32 39.30 39.83 40.02

39.87 40.02 39.39 39.73

39.59 39.20 39.14 39.60

39.75 38.90 39.09 39.17

37.74 37.60

NTYE 15Laverty, Jack6 19:55.81

34.20 38.22 39.0939.11

39.08 40.01 39.87 40.47

39.79 40.09 40.13 39.79

40.37 39.72 40.62 40.52

40.11 41.16 40.85 40.17

41.04 41.09 40.02 40.52

40.76 39.84 39.95 40.44

40.11 38.67

 
#2  Girls 11-12 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Cook, Laura J1 10:08.94

TYME 11Davison, Lola S2 10:18.06

STDE 12Develter, Kiah3 10:42.54

STDE 11Kirsop, Abi4 10:48.12

NTYE 12Jenkinson, Brooke5 11:14.76

STDE 12Blythen, Ella6 11:36.35

TYME 12Willis, Alina7 11:43.49

STDE 11Rochester, Megan8 11:43.99

TYME 12Hodgson, Anna G9 11:46.80

TYME 12Helm, Eve10 11:51.03
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STDE 12Smith, Holly11 11:52.65

TYME 11Brandon, Sally12 11:53.72

TYME 12McGreevy, Ellie C13 12:04.73

TYME 11Templeton, Jessica14 12:08.42

NTYE 12Armitage, Adele15 12:27.78

DURE 12Jobling, Anna-Rae R16 12:36.95

TYME 11Stobbs, Sophie J17 12:47.35

TYME 11Aldridge, Leonie A18 13:08.05

DURE 12Fannen, Alicia19 13:21.62

 
#2  Girls 13 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Donnelly, Victoria M1 10:18.31

STDE 13Lane, Jessica2 10:21.03

NTYE 13Tulip, Lara3 10:46.87

DURE 13Hughes, Emily B4 11:06.47

NTYE 13Allan, Lucy5 11:09.50

TYME 13Gilroy, Megan R6 12:18.27

 
#2  Girls 14&O 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NTYE 15Allan, Charlotte1 9:54.22

STDE 15Kirsop, Hannah2 10:04.59

NTYE 15Crozier, Lauren3 10:05.77

TYME 15Spendiff, Stacie4 10:20.15

DURE 14Carter, Melissa E5 10:20.53

TYME 15Cairns, Emily M6 10:23.90

NTYE 14Hainsworth, Lucy7 10:28.43

NTYE 15Martin, Sydney8 10:29.13

NTYE 14Hall, Niamh9 10:33.53

NTYE 16Tulip, Emma10 10:36.17

TYME 14Murphy, Launa11 12:06.27

 
#201  Boys 9 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Stannard, Ethan1 6:40.42

46.92 52.84 51.6552.63

51.21 51.65 49.11 44.41

 
#201  Boys 10 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Foster, Owen K1 5:52.71

LSHA 10Brown, Oscar2 6:14.96

TYME 10Morris, Daniel3 6:47.41

45.96 54.48 52.7253.03

51.54 52.01 50.60 47.07

 
#201  Boys 12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Thomas, Ciaran J1 4:56.45

32.85 37.03 38.1638.22

37.36 38.01 37.61 37.21

STDE 12An, Dori2 5:21.32

35.98 38.80 41.3340.32

41.58 41.94 41.32 40.05

TYME 12Miller, Brook E3 5:34.38

STDE 12Connolly, Reece4 6:12.92

 
#201  Boys 13 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Wilson, Adam A1 4:39.20

30.95 34.75 35.8435.70

36.02 35.36 35.72 34.86

STDE 13Hill, Jay2 5:00.95

33.32 37.97 38.1038.49

37.91 38.46 38.87 37.83

 
#201  Boys 14&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 14Pinnock, Dylan1 4:35.51

29.55 34.23 35.0734.84

35.98 35.81 35.12 34.91

STDE 14Smith, Ben2 4:52.36

35.01 37.38 36.4638.10

36.53 37.43 36.19 35.26

 
#202  Girls 9 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Scott, Rachael G1 3:22.69

45.66 54.06 45.5157.46

TYME  9Stobbs, Katie R2 3:27.98

48.15 51.15 48.001:00.68

TYME  9Page, Alexa S3 3:31.40

48.66 56.38 49.2457.12

TYME  9Campbell, Jasmine M4 3:45.86

53.68 55.87 50.051:06.26

STDE  9Andre, Nicia5 4:16.13

1:01.80 1:00.64 58.571:15.12

TYME  9Morales, Lola C--- DQ

49.65 1:04.62

 
#202  Girls 10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 10Burke, Ellie1 3:01.82

40.03 48.24 40.2553.30

TYME 10Robertson, Amelia D2 3:02.90

37.42 45.52 39.861:00.10

TYME 10Heron, Amy R3 3:16.44

44.52 49.87 44.5857.47

TYME 10Darwood, Megan G4 3:16.75

40.01 48.20 46.391:02.15

TYME 10Sheasby, Anna5 3:22.06

48.43 53.60 43.1756.86

TYME 10Bradley, Milly L6 3:22.36

45.75 53.99 44.3658.26

BLYE 10Savoy, Lena7 3:23.13

45.22 50.87 48.6858.36

ALNE 10Hope, Niamh E8 3:27.19

48.84 51.23 45.911:01.21

TYME 10Dickie, Meghan J9 3:46.03

51.27 56.46 52.531:05.77

 
#202  Girls 11 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Cook, Laura J1 2:43.06

36.02 41.64 36.9148.49

TYME 11Martin, Leah C2 2:46.02

36.54 40.72 39.1349.63

TYME 11Davison, Lola S3 2:50.71

37.78 42.77 37.8452.32

TYME 11Stobbs, Sophie J4 3:18.60

47.09 48.85 44.5858.08

TYME 11Aldridge, Leonie A5 3:34.51

53.71 52.21 45.251:03.34

TYME 11Rudd, Molly E6 3:41.76

46.84 56.75 52.911:05.26

STDE 11Tearle, Laura7 4:08.96

57.59 1:00.62 53.781:16.97

 
#202  Girls 12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Page, Niamh1 2:47.10

37.56 41.56 38.4949.49

STDE 12Develter, Kiah2 2:54.76

40.84 43.65 38.3251.95

STDE 12Blythen, Ella3 3:02.49

40.29 45.51 43.4253.27

STDE 12Smith, Holly4 3:13.55

45.06 47.66 43.1057.73

 
#202  Girls 13 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Brandon, Sophie1 2:39.12

33.45 39.07 37.3449.26

TYME 13Brandon, Madeleine2 2:41.82

34.86 43.14 36.9246.90

TYME 13Duff, Jessica3 2:52.29

37.67 47.75 39.5847.29

TYME 13Boyack-Short, Emily4 2:52.63

36.21 45.28 40.8550.29

STDE 13Linney, Megan5 2:58.33

35.38 43.98 40.2458.73

STDE 13Rickaby, Erin6 3:02.20

38.55 47.30 39.2757.08

TYME 13Hegarty, Eira M7 3:18.02

44.87 47.58 46.8758.70

TYME 13Huxley, Eve8 3:54.25

54.57 1:00.60 51.471:07.61

STDE 13Halliday, Jessica--- DQ

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet - fly

44.95 50.26 46.8958.90

 
#202  Girls 14&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 15Bloxham, Emillie1 2:43.23

36.79 42.16 37.1047.18

TYME 16Gillyon, Taylor2 2:46.35

35.88 41.84 36.7151.92

TYME 15Spendiff, Stacie3 2:54.50

34.23 42.98 43.6953.60

 
#203  Boys 10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSHA 10Brown, Oscar1 1:50.24

48.23 1:02.01
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#203  Boys 11 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 11Maw, William1 1:22.74

38.21 44.53

 
#203  Boys 12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 12Samuels, Ben1 1:18.64

37.33 41.31

TYME 12Stannard, Elijah2 1:19.12

36.02 43.10

 
#203  Boys 14&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 16Pang, Declan J1 59.83

27.64 32.19

STDE 16Whitelock, Jake2 1:02.54

28.51 34.03

TYME 14Snowdon, Eliot3 1:03.56

29.97 33.59

TYME 14Willis, Henry E4 1:07.12

30.96 36.16

TYME 14Nadkarni, Vikram A5 1:11.76

32.29 39.47

 
#204  Girls 10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 10Burke, Ellie1 1:15.21

35.89 39.32

TYME 10Darwood, Megan G2 1:20.91

38.77 42.14

TYME 10Took, Ella M3 1:21.05

38.86 42.19

TYME 10Heron, Amy R4 1:23.14

39.40 43.74

TYME 10Sheasby, Anna5 1:23.21

39.89 43.32

BLYE 10Savoy, Lena6 1:24.91

39.08 45.83

STDE 10Roche, Rhiannon7 1:30.02

42.36 47.66

TYME 10Smith, Jorja F8 1:35.18

45.93 49.25

TYME 10Morris, Emily9 1:41.49

47.62 53.87

TYME 10Pozzi, Stella10 1:46.41

48.77 57.64

STDE 10Foster, Jenny11 1:58.53

52.79 1:05.74

 
#204  Girls 11 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Davison, Lola S1 1:06.65

32.10 34.55

TYME 11Martin, Leah C2 1:10.16

32.91 37.25

TYME 11Brandon, Sally3 1:10.56

34.02 36.54

BLYE 11Tinker, Holly4 1:26.38

40.96 45.42

STDE 11Tearle, Laura5 1:40.32

47.92 52.40

 
#204  Girls 12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Willis, Alina1 1:09.92

33.38 36.54

STDE 12Develter, Kiah2 1:11.72

34.63 37.09

STDE 12Lacy, Beth3 1:16.08

35.82 40.26

STDE 12Smith, Holly4 1:20.36

39.07 41.29

BLYE 12Christopher, Anya5 1:29.20

42.81 46.39

TYME 12Watson, Ruby J6 1:29.51

43.05 46.46

 
#204  Girls 13 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Gregory, Ailish E1 1:03.44

30.39 33.05

TYME 13Chadwick, Caitlin R2 1:06.52

31.31 35.21

TYME 13Brandon, Madeleine3 1:06.67

32.08 34.59

TYME 13Brandon, Sophie4 1:07.26

31.99 35.27

TYME 13Duff, Jessica5 1:08.15

33.24 34.91

STDE 13Linney, Megan6 1:08.19

32.37 35.82

STDE 13McKerill, Emily7 1:08.33

32.86 35.47

STDE 13Rickaby, Erin8 1:16.48

36.92 39.56

STDE 13Halliday, Jessica9 1:18.55

38.23 40.32

TYME 13Hegarty, Eira M10 1:22.08

39.50 42.58

TYME 13Anderson, Jenna G11 1:29.86

42.71 47.15

TYME 13Huxley, Eve12 1:36.93

47.47 49.46

TYME 13Dawson, Olivia M13 1:42.92

46.46 56.46

 
#204  Girls 14&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 14Lemon, Lauren1 1:01.11

29.31 31.80

TYME 16Betham, Emily V2 1:03.05

30.21 32.84

STDE 16Momat, Molly3 1:05.76

31.36 34.40

TYME 15Spendiff, Stacie4 1:07.26

TYME 15Cairns, Emily M5 1:08.15

33.36 34.79

TYME 14Murphy, Launa6 1:14.87

36.29 38.58

TYME 15Bull, Alice D7 1:36.31

45.24 51.07

 
#205  Boys 9 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE  9Pinnock, Jay1 3:20.09

47.00 49.85 52.3450.90

TYME  9Howie, Calum--- DQ

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

52.52 57.84 56.4059.19

 
#205  Boys 10 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Foster, Owen K1 3:05.99

45.96 48.36 44.5747.10

LSHA 10Brown, Oscar2 3:35.46

48.58 55.26 55.4356.19

TYME 10Bowran, Connor W3 4:02.01

55.19 1:02.63 1:01.211:02.98

 
#205  Boys 11 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Elliott, Sam S1 3:21.15

46.71 52.21 49.3552.88

 
#205  Boys 12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 12Samuels, Ben1 2:45.31

39.64 42.23 41.2142.23

TYME 12Stewart, Freddie2 3:07.12

43.39 48.07 46.4249.24

TYME 12Miller, Brook E3 3:09.58

45.18 49.68 46.3448.38

 
#205  Boys 13 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Wilson, Adam A1 2:25.74

33.88 37.07 36.9137.88

 
#205  Boys 14&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 14Nadkarni, Vikram A1 2:30.68

35.46 37.70 38.6438.88

STDE 14Smith, Ben2 2:42.21

39.48 41.28 40.3041.15

 
#206  Girls 9 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Page, Alexa S1 3:59.20

55.75 1:02.98 57.911:02.56

TYME  9Weatherill, Kate2 4:19.21

1:01.43 1:05.52 1:02.671:09.59

TYME  9Van der Merwe, Ellie J3 4:25.33

59.89 1:09.29 1:06.111:10.04

STDE  9Campbell, Katherine4 4:34.78

1:00.09 1:09.43 1:11.781:13.48
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TYME  9Nadkarni, Jui S5 4:49.27

1:02.35 1:14.57 1:14.301:18.05

STDE  9Ridge, Anna6 5:22.62

1:08.17 1:23.71 1:22.891:27.85

STDE  9Hilton, Lily--- DQ

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane

59.58 1:01.89 1:00.001:03.61

 
#206  Girls 10 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 10Burke, Ellie1 3:29.16

47.09 54.39 53.3054.38

TYME 10Bradley, Milly L2 3:54.87

52.98 1:01.31 58.921:01.66

TYME 10Took, Ella M3 3:56.22

55.00 1:00.87 59.111:01.24

TYME 10Pozzi, Stella4 4:18.93

58.40 1:05.82 1:06.651:08.06

TYME 10Smith, Jorja F5 4:20.14

1:01.61 1:05.91 1:07.551:05.07

TYME 10Dickie, Meghan J--- DQ

7.1 Single fly kick not started during propulsive part of 1st arm pull or not followed by

55.92 1:07.22 1:04.441:05.77

 
#206  Girls 11 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Smith, Freja A1 3:25.31

47.22 53.29 51.6653.14

TYME 11Stobbs, Sophie J2 3:44.94

51.77 55.97 58.2059.00

BLYE 11Tinker, Holly3 3:45.70

51.29 58.76 55.241:00.41

TYME 11Rudd, Molly E4 4:02.68

55.66 1:02.02 1:01.811:03.19

TYME 11Aldridge, Leonie A5 4:04.44

56.49 1:04.48 1:01.081:02.39

STDE 11Tearle, Laura6 5:02.55

1:12.52 1:16.80 1:16.381:16.85

TYME 11Brandon, Sally--- DQ

7.1 Single fly kick not started during propulsive part of 1st arm pull or not followed by

44.04 50.94 50.8552.62

 
#206  Girls 12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Lee, Harriet N1 3:08.79

43.26 48.74 47.3049.49

TYME 12Page, Niamh2 3:11.51

43.12 49.23 49.2149.95

TYME 12Helm, Eve3 3:20.03

43.73 51.49 51.8452.97

TYME 12Shields, Elise P4 3:41.37

48.21 56.10 58.5758.49

BLYE 12Christopher, Anya5 3:49.00

53.63 58.96 55.821:00.59

TYME 12Watson, Ruby J6 3:59.10

57.15 1:01.34 59.111:01.50

STDE 12Lacy, Beth--- DQ

4.4 Start before starting signal

47.32 54.26 52.9154.17

 
#206  Girls 13 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Chadwick, Caitlin R1 2:53.69

37.73 44.05 45.8746.04

ALNE 13Hodgson, Lucy M2 3:07.51

41.98 47.70 48.6949.14

TYME 13Boyack-Short, Emily3 3:14.04

43.15 50.23 50.1550.51

STDE 13Rickaby, Erin4 3:46.03

51.54 58.41 57.5958.49

 
#206  Girls 14&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 15Cairns, Emily M1 3:01.50

42.13 46.48 46.1046.79

STDE 15Bloxham, Emillie2 3:05.66

42.55 47.86 47.3647.89

TYME 15Bull, Alice D3 4:07.19

57.12 1:02.69 1:03.791:03.59

 
#207  Boys 9 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Stannard, Ethan1 48.45

TYME  9Andrews, Joshua M2 57.14

 
#207  Boys 10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BLYE 10Watson, Joshua1 47.42

TYME 10Morris, Daniel2 49.18

LSHA 10Brown, Oscar3 53.02

TYME 10Bowran, Connor W4 53.10

STDE 10Barron, Lloyd J5 56.01

 
#207  Boys 11 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 11Maw, William1 47.40

BLYE 11Beharie, Andrew2 53.56

 
#207  Boys 12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 12Samuels, Ben1 44.90

TYME 12Stewart, Freddie2 45.27

STDE 12Connolly, Reece3 53.89

 
#207  Boys 13 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Stewart, Billy D1 36.64

 
#207  Boys 14&O 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 16Pang, Declan J1 31.33

TYME 14Snowdon, Eliot2 36.07

STDE 14Smith, Ben3 40.06

 
#208  Girls 9 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Scott, Rachael G1 45.21

TYME  9Stobbs, Katie R2 45.33

TYME  9Morales, Lola C3 48.43

STDE  9Hilton, Lily4 49.73

TYME  9Campbell, Jasmine M5 55.66

TYME  9Nadkarni, Jui S6 56.11

STDE  9Campbell, Katherine7 57.25

STDE  9Andre, Nicia8 1:04.14

 
#208  Girls 10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BLYE 10Savoy, Lena1 44.72

ALNE 10Hope, Niamh E2 48.15

TYME 10Morris, Emily3 50.61

TYME 10Dickie, Meghan J4 55.65

STDE 10Foster, Jenny5 1:06.52

 
#208  Girls 11 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Smith, Freja A1 40.84

BLYE 11Tinker, Holly2 50.76

STDE 11Tearle, Laura3 58.43

 
#208  Girls 12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Willis, Alina1 34.37

TYME 12Hodgson, Anna G2 34.38

STDE 12Blythen, Ella3 40.30

TYME 12Shields, Elise P4 44.31

 
#208  Girls 13 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Gregory, Ailish E1 32.78

STDE 13Linney, Megan2 35.31

STDE 13McKerill, Emily3 35.82

STDE 13Rickaby, Erin4 37.62

TYME 13Dawson, Olivia M5 46.65

TYME 13Anderson, Jenna G6 49.89

 
#208  Girls 14&O 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 16Momat, Molly1 32.07

TYME 16Betham, Emily V2 32.43

TYME 16Gillyon, Taylor3 35.02

TYME 14Murphy, Launa4 36.41

 
#301  Girls 10 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Robertson, Amelia D1 6:34.45

41.66 49.94 47.1046.89

1:01.02 1:01.83 43.75 42.26

TYME 10Heron, Amy R2 6:56.95

44.67 57.53 50.1351.99

57.62 58.32 50.33 46.36

TYME 10Took, Ella M3 7:10.18

45.40 53.12 53.3454.99

1:04.22 1:03.44 49.62 46.05



Tynemouth ASC HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 6:41 PM  20/10/2014  Page 5

TASC Autumn Gala - 17/10/2014 to 19/10/2014

Results
 
#301  Girls 11 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Cook, Laura J1 5:45.84

37.97 46.82 42.5342.53

49.38 49.78 38.26 38.57

TYME 11Martin, Leah C2 5:51.39

38.21 46.04 42.7443.16

51.06 50.80 40.14 39.24

 
#301  Girls 12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Page, Niamh1 5:56.38

39.52 48.55 43.0642.93

52.20 51.94 40.86 37.32

STDE 12Smith, Holly2 6:49.65

49.49 1:00.13 47.4548.24

58.53 58.25 44.43 43.13

 
#301  Girls 13 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Gregory, Ailish E1 5:34.73

34.49 40.64 42.2443.25

49.91 50.92 37.73 35.55

TYME 13Brandon, Madeleine2 5:37.62

34.30 41.28 41.7542.76

49.94 50.59 39.69 37.31

STDE 13McKerill, Emily3 6:08.29

38.01 48.46 46.3447.36

54.32 54.99 40.49 38.32

 
#301  Girls 14&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 15Spendiff, Stacie1 5:50.82

35.41 42.17 43.4945.71

50.86 54.22 40.89 38.07

 
#302  Boys 11 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 11Maw, William--- DQ

8.4 Finished or touched with both hands not simultaneous and separated

40.32 50.09 50.3052.11

 
#302  Boys 13 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Wilson, Adam A1 2:28.93

32.99 37.96 38.7439.24

STDE 13Hill, Jay2 2:51.18

36.81 44.56 45.3444.47

 
#302  Boys 14&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 14Snowdon, Eliot1 2:20.26

31.23 35.86 36.5336.64

 
#303  Girls 10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Darwood, Megan G1 1:24.58

40.72 43.86

STDE 10Burke, Ellie2 1:25.59

41.26 44.33

TYME 10Heron, Amy R3 1:27.87

43.23 44.64

BLYE 10Savoy, Lena4 1:32.39

44.24 48.15

ALNE 10Hope, Niamh E5 1:33.58

45.79 47.79

TYME 10Sheasby, Anna6 1:39.35

48.16 51.19

TYME 10Bradley, Milly L7 1:41.40

48.66 52.74

TYME 10Smith, Jorja F8 1:47.33

TYME 10Morris, Emily--- DQ

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

54.49 55.63

 
#303  Girls 11 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Davison, Lola S1 1:16.96

36.53 40.43

STDE 11Kirsop, Abi2 1:19.49

39.36 40.13

TYME 11Brandon, Sally3 1:21.59

40.19 41.40

TYME 11Cook, Laura J4 1:23.16

40.62 42.54

TYME 11Aldridge, Leonie A5 1:33.69

46.86 46.83

BLYE 11Tinker, Holly6 1:46.16

50.16 56.00

STDE 11Tearle, Laura7 1:51.21

54.43 56.78

 
#303  Girls 12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Hodgson, Anna G1 1:18.29

38.52 39.77

TYME 12Lee, Harriet N2 1:21.37

40.11 41.26

TYME 12Helm, Eve3 1:22.44

39.48 42.96

STDE 12Develter, Kiah4 1:23.82

41.08 42.74

TYME 12Watson, Ruby J5 1:46.86

53.00 53.86

TYME 12Jackson, Eleanor--- DQ

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

53.10 1:00.90

STDE 12Lacy, Beth--- DQ

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn

44.74 46.40

 
#303  Girls 13 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Brandon, Madeleine1 1:13.63

35.89 37.74

TYME 13Chadwick, Caitlin R2 1:13.99

36.15 37.84

TYME 13Duff, Jessica3 1:21.72

40.42 41.30

STDE 13McKerill, Emily4 1:21.80

40.77 41.03

STDE 13Linney, Megan5 1:23.09

40.13 42.96

TYME 13Gilroy, Megan R6 1:23.63

40.38 43.25

TYME 13Hegarty, Eira M7 1:26.34

42.17 44.17

STDE 13Halliday, Jessica8 1:31.98

45.61 46.37

TYME 13Crossland, Lucy I9 1:34.23

45.33 48.90

 
#303  Girls 14&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 16Betham, Emily V1 1:11.61

34.31 37.30

STDE 15Kirsop, Hannah2 1:16.80

37.30 39.50

STDE 15Bloxham, Emillie3 1:17.26

37.51 39.75

STDE 16Momat, Molly4 1:17.96

37.77 40.19

TYME 15Cairns, Emily M5 1:18.66

39.12 39.54

STDE 14Tuck, Abby6 1:24.05

40.69 43.36

TYME 14Murphy, Launa7 1:26.76

43.91 42.85

TYME 15Bull, Alice D8 1:42.61

 
#304  Boys 10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Foster, Owen K1 1:42.42

49.55 52.87

BLYE 10Watson, Joshua2 1:46.09

49.91 56.18

TYME 10Morris, Daniel3 1:47.03

50.93 56.10

TYME 10Bowran, Connor W4 1:54.28

54.52 59.76

LSHA 10Brown, Oscar5 1:56.23

54.74 1:01.49

 
#304  Boys 11 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Elliott, Sam S--- DQ

4.4 Start before starting signal

57.12

 
#304  Boys 12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Thomas, Ciaran J1 1:24.80

39.73 45.07
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(#304  Boys 12 100 Meter Breast)

TYME 12Miller, Brook E2 1:37.65

45.25 52.40

TYME 12Stewart, Freddie3 1:40.16

47.25 52.91

STDE 12Connolly, Reece--- DQ

7.1 At turn or finish, more than one single arm stroke not followed by a breast leg kick

57.66 1:05.17

TYME 12Stannard, Elijah--- DQ

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)

47.27 52.50

 
#304  Boys 13 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Stewart, Billy D1 1:20.56

37.39 43.17

TYME 13Luck, Jonathan G2 1:46.15

50.77 55.38

 
#304  Boys 14&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 16Pang, Declan J1 1:08.38

32.38 36.00

TYME 14Nadkarni, Vikram A2 1:21.70

38.25 43.45

 
#305  Girls 9 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Scott, Rachael G1 2:55.92

40.03 44.20 45.2946.40

TYME  9Stobbs, Katie R2 3:08.87

41.61 49.42 47.0050.84

TYME  9Page, Alexa S3 3:14.69

45.15 52.09 45.9951.46

STDE  9Hilton, Lily4 3:22.45

45.63 51.84 52.6752.31

TYME  9Campbell, Jasmine M5 3:27.59

48.77 55.23 50.7852.81

TYME  9Weatherill, Kate6 3:29.88

50.81 54.47 50.4854.12

STDE  9Brown, Caitlin7 3:30.70

42.83 53.28 58.1856.41

TYME  9Morales, Lola C8 3:34.08

50.66 55.53 49.8758.02

TYME  9Van der Merwe, Ellie J9 3:40.73

46.46 57.34 57.7059.23

STDE  9Spedding, Meg10 3:41.23

46.40 58.10 56.551:00.18

STDE  9Campbell, Katherine11 3:44.59

49.36 58.49 56.661:00.08

STDE  9Andre, Nicia12 3:48.25

52.02 58.84 56.431:00.96

STDE  9Bridges, Annalise13 4:02.20

1:53.13 1:04.88 1:04.19

STDE  9Ridge, Anna14 4:05.88

54.32 1:02.63 1:04.451:04.48

STDE  9Slater, Aimee15 4:11.01

51.47 1:07.11 1:05.531:06.90

 
#305  Girls 10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 10Burke, Ellie1 2:47.62

38.62 43.99 41.9343.08

TYME 10Robertson, Amelia D2 2:48.64

38.72 44.38 41.2644.28

BLYE 10Savoy, Lena3 3:03.34

40.30 47.24 47.0848.72

TYME 10Sheasby, Anna4 3:03.38

42.30 47.74 44.5948.75

TYME 10Darwood, Megan G5 3:03.75

40.66 47.60 46.4949.00

STDE 10Roche, Rhiannon6 3:08.45

43.14 48.43 46.9249.96

TYME 10Bradley, Milly L7 3:12.44

43.53 51.33 46.9750.61

TYME 10Smith, Jorja F8 3:31.94

49.99 55.22 51.6055.13

STDE 10Foster, Jenny9 4:06.51

53.68 1:05.78 1:03.181:03.87

 
#305  Girls 11 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Martin, Leah C1 2:32.24

35.07 38.69 38.8939.59

TYME 11Brandon, Sally2 2:39.22

36.02 40.83 39.8342.54

TYME 11Smith, Freja A3 2:41.08

36.70 41.37 41.0541.96

TYME 11Stobbs, Sophie J4 2:52.16

40.30 43.78 43.5244.56

TYME 11Rudd, Molly E5 3:14.95

43.82 50.31 48.2652.56

STDE 11Tearle, Laura6 3:37.70

51.03 57.22 53.4056.05

 
#305  Girls 12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Lee, Harriet N1 2:29.46

35.88 38.22 35.5539.81

TYME 12Page, Niamh2 2:30.49

35.46 39.12 36.9538.96

STDE 12Develter, Kiah3 2:30.86

35.71 39.21 36.7539.19

TYME 12Willis, Alina4 2:36.01

34.85 39.85 40.1741.14

STDE 12Blythen, Ella5 2:40.94

37.63 42.02 39.5941.70

TYME 12Hodgson, Anna G6 2:41.23

36.75 41.14 39.9443.40

STDE 12Lacy, Beth7 2:50.35

39.19 44.42 41.9444.80

TYME 12Shields, Elise P8 2:54.27

39.11 45.40 43.8645.90

TYME 12Watson, Ruby J9 3:23.34

45.47 54.92 47.8155.14

TYME 12Jackson, Eleanor10 3:34.22

47.80 57.67 51.6057.15

 
#305  Girls 13 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Gregory, Ailish E1 2:18.35

31.57 34.91 35.4436.43

TYME 13Brandon, Madeleine2 2:24.61

32.70 36.62 36.9038.39

TYME 13Duff, Jessica3 2:31.99

34.79 39.17 39.0938.94

STDE 13McKerill, Emily4 2:32.71

34.88 38.97 38.8340.03

STDE 13Halliday, Jessica5 2:49.33

39.05 42.78 43.1444.36

TYME 13Hegarty, Eira M6 3:01.54

41.43 46.92 45.2947.90

TYME 13Anderson, Jenna G7 3:10.80

45.19 49.50 46.5949.52

 
#305  Girls 14&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 16Betham, Emily V1 2:16.63

30.68 34.87 35.3835.70

STDE 15Bloxham, Emillie2 2:28.57

34.89 37.12 38.5338.03

TYME 16Gillyon, Taylor3 2:33.83

35.01 39.96 38.3640.50

STDE 14Tuck, Abby4 2:40.27

37.38 40.48 40.1042.31

TYME 14Murphy, Launa5 2:47.55

38.92 44.49 40.3043.84

 
#306  Boys 9 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Stannard, Ethan1 46.10

TYME  9Andrews, Joshua M2 1:01.29

 
#306  Boys 10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSHA 10Brown, Oscar1 44.39

TYME 10Morris, Daniel2 44.93

STDE 10Barron, Lloyd J3 49.56

TYME 10Bowran, Connor W4 52.70

 
#306  Boys 11 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Elliott, Sam S1 45.59

BLYE 11Beharie, Andrew2 47.87

 
#306  Boys 12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Stannard, Elijah1 34.00

TYME 12Thomas, Ciaran J2 36.21

TYME 12Stewart, Freddie3 41.20

TYME 12Miller, Brook E4 42.65

STDE 12Connolly, Reece5 46.82
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#306  Boys 13 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Wilson, Adam A1 32.81

TYME 13Luck, Jonathan G2 44.28

 
#306  Boys 14&O 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 14Snowdon, Eliot1 31.04

TYME 14Willis, Henry E2 32.66

 
#307  Girls 9 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Scott, Rachael G1 38.05

TYME  9Stobbs, Katie R2 38.59

TYME  9Page, Alexa S3 39.94

TYME  9Morales, Lola C4 40.32

TYME  9Campbell, Jasmine M5 41.83

STDE  9Hilton, Lily6 43.20

STDE  9Brown, Caitlin7 44.17

TYME  9Weatherill, Kate8 45.48

STDE  9Spedding, Meg9 45.74

TYME  9Van der Merwe, Ellie J10 46.26

STDE  9Ridge, Anna11 48.86

STDE  9Slater, Aimee12 48.96

STDE  9Andre, Nicia13 49.79

STDE  9Bridges, Annalise14 52.22

TYME  9Nadkarni, Jui S--- DQ

4.4 Start before starting signal

 
#307  Girls 10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BLYE 10Savoy, Lena1 36.49

TYME 10Took, Ella M2 36.66

STDE 10Bridges, Rhiannon3 37.21

ALNE 10Hope, Niamh E4 38.39

STDE 10Roche, Rhiannon5 40.83

TYME 10Morris, Emily6 45.05

STDE 10Foster, Jenny7 51.87

 
#307  Girls 11 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 11Kirsop, Abi1 34.55

TYME 11Smith, Freja A2 35.56

TYME 11Aldridge, Leonie A3 37.41

BLYE 11Tinker, Holly4 39.74

STDE 11Tearle, Laura5 46.06

 
#307  Girls 12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Willis, Alina1 32.47

TYME 12Hodgson, Anna G2 32.98

TYME 12Helm, Eve3 33.36

STDE 12Lacy, Beth4 35.57

TYME 12Shields, Elise P5 35.79

TYME 12Watson, Ruby J6 41.31

TYME 12Jackson, Eleanor7 42.69

 
#307  Girls 13 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Chadwick, Caitlin R1 30.28

STDE 13Linney, Megan2 31.13

STDE 13McKerill, Emily3 31.31

TYME 13Nadkarni, Alisha R4 32.61

TYME 13Gilroy, Megan R5 34.39

TYME 13Crossland, Lucy I6 35.62

STDE 13Halliday, Jessica7 36.56

TYME 13Huxley, Eve8 40.42

TYME 13Anderson, Jenna G9 41.61

 
#307  Girls 14&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 14Lemon, Lauren1 28.08

STDE 15Kirsop, Hannah2 30.39

STDE 16Momat, Molly3 30.77

TYME 15Spendiff, Stacie4 32.06

TYME 15Cairns, Emily M5 32.35

TYME 16Gillyon, Taylor6 32.78

 
#401  Girls 9 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Scott, Rachael G1 6:05.98

TYME  9Page, Alexa S2 6:50.09

 
#401  Girls 10 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Robertson, Amelia D1 5:46.25

TYME 10Wealleans, Lucy A2 7:35.79

 
#401  Girls 11 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Cook, Laura J1 4:57.78

TYME 11Davison, Lola S2 5:00.21

STDE 11Kirsop, Abi3 5:24.01

TYME 11Brandon, Sally4 5:39.16

TYME 11Aldridge, Leonie A5 6:07.38

 
#401  Girls 12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Lee, Harriet N1 5:00.22

TYME 12Page, Niamh2 5:06.30

STDE 12Develter, Kiah3 5:10.99

TYME 12Willis, Alina4 5:30.56

TYME 12Helm, Eve5 5:43.84

TYME 12Shields, Elise P6 5:52.82

 
#401  Girls 13 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Gregory, Ailish E1 4:49.08

TYME 13Brandon, Madeleine2 5:02.25

STDE 13Lane, Jessica3 5:04.14

TYME 13Duff, Jessica4 5:22.16

STDE 13Linney, Megan5 5:29.49

TYME 13Gilroy, Megan R6 6:01.75

TYME 13Hegarty, Eira M7 6:18.11

 
#401  Girls 14&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 15Kirsop, Hannah1 4:51.77

TYME 15Cairns, Emily M2 5:02.60

 
#402  Boys 9 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE  9Pinnock, Jay1 3:27.41

TYME  9Stannard, Ethan2 3:27.60

 
#402  Boys 10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSHA 10Brown, Oscar1 3:31.04

TYME 10Nisbet, Lewis M--- DQ

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn) - back

 
#402  Boys 11 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 11Maw, William1 2:56.34

STDE 11Andre, Owen2 3:11.90

TYME 11Elliott, Sam S3 3:41.83

 
#402  Boys 12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Thomas, Ciaran J1 2:44.89

STDE 12Samuels, Ben2 2:45.85

TYME 12Stannard, Elijah3 2:52.90

STDE 12An, Dori4 2:56.30

TYME 12Hayes, Matthew5 4:01.92

 
#402  Boys 13 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Wilson, Adam A1 2:30.77

TYME 13Stewart, Billy D2 2:45.33

 
#402  Boys 14&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 16Whitelock, Jake1 2:20.30

STDE 16Lane, James2 2:26.62

TYME 14Nadkarni, Vikram A3 2:36.05

STDE 15Wilkie, William4 2:36.13

STDE 14Rickaby, Ellis5 2:44.49

 
#403  Girls 10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Robertson, Amelia D1 1:28.58

TYME 10Darwood, Megan G2 1:35.72

TYME 10Took, Ella M3 1:36.27

TYME 10Hedley, Lucy J4 1:44.55

TYME 10Bradley, Milly L5 1:46.56

TYME 10Sheasby, Anna6 1:46.85

TYME 10Morris, Emily7 2:10.92

 
#403  Girls 11 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Davison, Lola S1 1:20.86

TYME 11Cook, Laura J2 1:27.00

TYME 11Templeton, Jessica3 1:27.25
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#403  Girls 12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Hodgson, Anna G1 1:20.53

TYME 12Mullen, Eve2 1:29.21

 
#403  Girls 13 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Gregory, Ailish E1 1:13.85

TYME 13Chadwick, Caitlin R2 1:14.17

 
#403  Girls 14&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 16Momat, Molly1 1:09.56

BLYE 17Whymann, Chelsea2 1:14.10

TYME 15Spendiff, Stacie3 1:17.37

TYME 16Gillyon, Taylor4 1:20.60

 
#404  Boys 10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Foster, Owen K1 1:19.63

LSHA 10Brown, Oscar2 1:24.50

TYME 10Morris, Daniel3 1:28.96

TYME 10Nisbet, Lewis M4 1:58.29

 
#404  Boys 11 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 11Maw, William1 1:10.37

STDE 11Andre, Owen2 1:16.21

 
#404  Boys 12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Kelly, Alfie T1 1:02.27

TYME 12Thomas, Ciaran J2 1:06.03

TYME 12Stannard, Elijah3 1:07.67

STDE 12An, Dori4 1:10.80

TYME 12Miller, Brook E5 1:14.81

STDE 12Barry, Jack6 1:15.04

TYME 12Stewart, Freddie7 1:17.20

BLYE 12Cook, Sam8 1:23.15

BLYE 12Meeson, Jesse9 1:27.98

TYME 12Taws, Jason I10 1:30.91

 
#404  Boys 13 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Fewster, James R1 1:00.30

 
#404  Boys 14&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 16Pang, Declan J1 54.89

TYME 14Willis, Henry E2 57.20

TYME 14Snowdon, Eliot3 58.04

STDE 14Pinnock, Dylan4 59.76

STDE 15Wilkie, William5 1:02.08

TYME 14Nadkarni, Vikram A6 1:03.48

STDE 14Rickaby, Ellis7 1:07.06

BLYE 14Meeson, Alfie8 1:07.37

 
#405  Girls 9 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Stobbs, Katie R1 3:12.86

STDE  9Mooney, Ellie Kate2 3:27.83

TYME  9Campbell, Jasmine M3 3:31.15

STDE  9Campbell, Katherine4 3:54.03

 
#405  Girls 10 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Heron, Amy R1 3:03.64

STDE 10Burke, Ellie2 3:04.01

TYME 10Darwood, Megan G3 3:12.33

TYME 10Hedley, Lucy J4 3:29.61

TYME 10Bradley, Milly L5 3:32.13

TYME 10Smith, Jorja F6 3:39.84

TYME 10Sheasby, Anna--- DQ

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

 
#405  Girls 11 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 11Kirsop, Abi1 2:48.54

TYME 11Brandon, Sally2 2:58.96

STDE 11Rochester, Megan3 3:04.83

TYME 11Stobbs, Sophie J4 3:08.57

TYME 11Aldridge, Leonie A5 3:11.78

TYME 11Nadkarni, Sarika6 3:27.98

TYME 11Martin, Leah C--- DQ

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

 
#405  Girls 12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Page, Niamh1 2:37.42

TYME 12Willis, Alina2 2:50.93

TYME 12Hodgson, Anna G3 2:51.58

STDE 12Blythen, Ella4 2:51.93

STDE 12Develter, Kiah5 2:53.32

TYME 12Lee, Harriet N6 2:56.03

 
#405  Girls 13 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Chadwick, Caitlin R1 2:39.83

TYME 13Boyack-Short, Emily2 2:51.94

TYME 13Gilroy, Megan R3 3:00.37

TYME 13Nadkarni, Alisha R4 3:02.60

TYME 13Hegarty, Eira M5 3:05.59

TYME 13Anderson, Jenna G6 3:23.73

 
#405  Girls 14&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 16Betham, Emily V1 2:34.63

STDE 15Kirsop, Hannah2 2:41.33

STDE 15Bloxham, Emillie3 2:43.49

TYME 14Murphy, Launa4 3:01.40

 
#406  Boys 9 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Stannard, Ethan1 3:46.64

STDE  9Pinnock, Jay2 4:08.22

 
#406  Boys 10 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Nisbet, Lewis M1 4:41.95

LSHA 10Brown, Oscar--- DQ

7.1 Single fly kick not started during propulsive part of 1st arm pull or not followed by

 
#406  Boys 11 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 11Andre, Owen--- DQ

7.2 Body not on breast during swim or when leaving wall after a turn (ex when executing a

 
#406  Boys 12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 12An, Dori1 3:21.44

TYME 12Miller, Brook E2 3:26.98

BLYE 12Meeson, Jesse3 3:40.89

 
#406  Boys 13 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Stewart, Billy D1 3:02.46

TYME 13Storey, Jack2 4:02.06

 
#407  Girls 9 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Page, Alexa S1 49.60

TYME  9Stobbs, Katie R2 50.01

STDE  9Campbell, Katherine3 55.78

TYME  9Van der Merwe, Ellie J4 56.18

STDE  9Hilton, Lily5 56.50

STDE  9Mooney, Ellie Kate6 56.90

TYME  9Campbell, Jasmine M--- DQ

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands

TYME  9Weatherill, Kate--- DQ

7.4 Head not breaking surface before hands turn inward at widest point in 2nd stroke after

 
#407  Girls 10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Darwood, Megan G1 49.32

TYME 10Hedley, Lucy J2 54.14

TYME 10Smith, Jorja F3 54.70

TYME 10Morris, Emily4 55.22

 
#407  Girls 11 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Smith, Freja A1 45.12

TYME 11Nadkarni, Sarika2 47.70

TYME 11Stobbs, Sophie J3 47.88

STDE 11Rochester, Megan4 48.23

TYME 11Treumann, Daire5 57.26

 
#407  Girls 12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BLYE 12Georges, Ellen1 39.48

STDE 12Blythen, Ella2 43.76

TYME 12Helm, Eve3 45.13

TYME 12Mullen, Eve4 45.61

TYME 12Shields, Elise P5 47.28

BLYE 12Halliday, Louise6 54.97

STDE 12White, Ellie7 57.16
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#407  Girls 13 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Duff, Jessica1 38.83

TYME 13Nadkarni, Alisha R2 41.50

STDE 13Linney, Megan3 44.83

STDE 13Lane, Jessica4 45.06

TYME 13Crossland, Lucy I5 46.74

TYME 13Anderson, Jenna G6 59.39

 
#407  Girls 14&O 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BLYE 17Whymann, Chelsea1 37.90

TYME 16Betham, Emily V2 38.11

STDE 15Bloxham, Emillie3 40.29

TYME 15Cairns, Emily M4 41.48

TYME 14Murphy, Launa5 46.09

 
#408  Boys 10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSHA 10Brown, Oscar1 44.97

TYME 10Morris, Daniel2 45.56

 
#408  Boys 11 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 11Maw, William1 37.65

BLYE 11Beharie, Andrew2 51.48

TYME 11Elliott, Sam S3 55.27

 
#408  Boys 12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Kelly, Alfie T1 32.69

STDE 12Samuels, Ben2 35.48

STDE 12Barry, Jack3 37.52

TYME 12Stewart, Freddie4 38.52

BLYE 12Cook, Sam5 44.99

TYME 12Taws, Jason I6 51.56

TYME 12Hayes, Matthew7 57.54

 
#408  Boys 13 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Wilson, Adam A1 31.91

TYME 13Fewster, James R2 32.18

TYME 13Storey, Jack3 54.06

 
#408  Boys 14&O 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 16Pang, Declan J1 27.78

STDE 16Whitelock, Jake2 28.23

TYME 14Snowdon, Eliot3 29.73

STDE 16Lane, James4 30.25

TYME 14Willis, Henry E5 30.50

STDE 15Wilkie, William6 31.16

STDE 14Rickaby, Ellis7 33.22

BLYE 14Meeson, Alfie8 35.28

 
#501  Boys 10 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Foster, Owen K1 6:32.49

44.33 49.46 49.7551.35

55.03 55.57 45.72 41.28

 
#501  Boys 12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Kelly, Alfie T1 5:21.12

33.18 37.88 39.9441.37

48.39 48.01 36.50 35.85

 
#501  Boys 13 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Wilson, Adam A1 5:12.05

33.13 37.51 38.3838.81

46.44 45.89 36.28 35.61

 
#501  Boys 14&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 14Snowdon, Eliot1 4:57.14

31.08 35.96 37.0638.40

43.86 44.25 35.15 31.38

STDE 16Lane, James2 5:07.70

32.71 37.69 39.9540.70

44.33 44.36 34.60 33.36

 
#502  Girls 9 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE  9Brown, Caitlin1 5:05.17

1:03.15 1:17.67 1:21.771:22.58

STDE  9Bridges, Annalise--- DNF

10.2 A swimmer did not cover the whole distance – DNF

1:16.42

 
#502  Girls 10 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 10Bridges, Rhiannon1 4:00.17

50.28 1:03.09 1:03.931:02.87

 
#502  Girls 11 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Cook, Laura J1 3:05.04

40.06 47.98 48.7248.28

 
#502  Girls 12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Hodgson, Anna G1 3:16.33

39.57 48.22 54.9653.58

 
#502  Girls 13 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 13McKerill, Emily1 3:05.20

37.17 46.88 49.7651.39

 
#502  Girls 14&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 16Momat, Molly1 2:36.05

34.34 39.44 40.5341.74

TYME 16Gillyon, Taylor2 2:56.90

37.78 45.65 46.2947.18

TYME 14Murphy, Launa3 3:17.05

41.17 50.01 51.7154.16

 
#503  Boys 10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Foster, Owen K1 1:28.48

43.97 44.51

TYME 10Morris, Daniel2 1:41.70

49.06 52.64

 
#503  Boys 11 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 11Andre, Owen1 1:27.04

42.40 44.64

TYME 11Elliott, Sam S2 1:34.93

46.04 48.89

 
#503  Boys 12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 12Samuels, Ben1 1:17.33

37.93 39.40

TYME 12Thomas, Ciaran J2 1:18.99

38.72 40.27

TYME 12Stewart, Freddie3 1:27.98

42.60 45.38

BLYE 12Cook, Sam4 1:33.41

45.49 47.92

TYME 12Taws, Jason I5 1:48.51

53.70 54.81

TYME 12Hayes, Matthew6 2:01.19

2:01.35

 
#503  Boys 14&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 16Whitelock, Jake1 1:05.70

31.80 33.90

TYME 14Willis, Henry E2 1:09.06

34.01 35.05

TYME 14Nadkarni, Vikram A3 1:09.43

33.24 36.19

STDE 15Wilkie, William4 1:15.13

36.28 38.85

STDE 14Rickaby, Ellis5 1:18.20

36.78 41.42

 
#504  Girls 10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 10Burke, Ellie1 1:40.38

47.94 52.44

TYME 10Heron, Amy R2 1:40.73

48.32 52.41

TYME 10Took, Ella M3 1:47.40

52.83 54.57

TYME 10Sheasby, Anna4 1:48.60

51.84 56.76

TYME 10Robertson, Amelia D5 1:49.45

52.52 56.93
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(#504  Girls 10 100 Meter Breast)

STDE 10Bridges, Rhiannon6 1:57.13

55.46 1:01.67

TYME 10Hedley, Lucy J7 1:58.87

58.31 1:00.56

TYME 10Smith, Jorja F8 2:02.95

59.22 1:03.73

 
#504  Girls 11 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Martin, Leah C1 1:28.60

42.36 46.24

TYME 11Templeton, Jessica2 1:32.39

44.26 48.13

TYME 11Davison, Lola S3 1:34.71

44.79 49.92

TYME 11Smith, Freja A4 1:37.69

46.59 51.10

TYME 11Stobbs, Sophie J5 1:46.90

50.88 56.02

STDE 11Rochester, Megan6 1:48.72

52.51 56.21

TYME 11Nadkarni, Sarika7 1:49.09

51.91 57.18

TYME 11Treumann, Daire8 2:04.67

1:00.84 1:03.83

TYME 11Brandon, Sally--- DQ

7.1 Single fly kick not started during propulsive part of 1st arm pull or not followed by

42.66 46.79

 
#504  Girls 12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BLYE 12Georges, Ellen1 1:25.36

41.67 43.69

TYME 12Page, Niamh2 1:31.13

43.05 48.08

TYME 12Lee, Harriet N3 1:31.71

44.08 47.63

TYME 12Willis, Alina4 1:31.97

44.40 47.57

TYME 12McGreevy, Ellie C5 1:36.43

45.53 50.90

TYME 12Mullen, Eve6 1:40.77

47.99 52.78

TYME 12Helm, Eve7 1:41.52

47.06 54.46

TYME 12Shields, Elise P8 1:46.61

50.25 56.36

BLYE 12Halliday, Louise9 1:59.78

57.15 1:02.63

 
#504  Girls 13 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Chadwick, Caitlin R1 1:19.76

37.54 42.22

TYME 13Duff, Jessica2 1:23.33

39.38 43.95

TYME 13Gregory, Ailish E3 1:29.83

43.34 46.49

TYME 13Brandon, Madeleine4 1:30.41

42.33 48.08

TYME 13Nadkarni, Alisha R5 1:32.29

43.34 48.95

TYME 13Gilroy, Megan R6 1:41.08

47.33 53.75

TYME 13Crossland, Lucy I7 1:46.94

49.96 56.98

TYME 13Anderson, Jenna G8 2:05.87

1:01.44 1:04.43

 
#504  Girls 14&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BLYE 17Whymann, Chelsea1 1:23.53

39.03 44.50

TYME 16Betham, Emily V2 1:24.77

39.29 45.48

STDE 15Bloxham, Emillie3 1:27.54

41.34 46.20

TYME 15Cairns, Emily M4 1:28.36

42.49 45.87

TYME 15Bishop, Sinead E5 1:49.72

51.24 58.48

 
#505  Boys 9 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Stannard, Ethan1 3:05.35

44.31 49.24 43.2148.59

 
#505  Boys 10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSHA 10Brown, Oscar1 2:54.02

39.76 45.89 42.4745.90

TYME 10Foster, Owen K2 3:02.77

42.47 47.32 44.6548.33

TYME 10Bowran, Connor W3 3:14.31

43.44 50.82 49.2950.76

 
#505  Boys 11 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 11Andre, Owen1 2:48.85

38.37 42.99 42.3945.10

 
#505  Boys 12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 12Thomas, Ciaran J1 2:23.20

32.83 36.43 36.2637.68

TYME 12Stannard, Elijah2 2:23.98

33.05 37.08 35.0138.84

STDE 12Samuels, Ben3 2:29.99

34.75 39.08 37.0439.12

TYME 12Miller, Brook E4 2:40.88

36.74 40.98 41.2141.95

TYME 12Hayes, Matthew5 3:37.86

50.49 57.91 53.0656.40

 
#505  Boys 13 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Fewster, James R1 2:12.97

30.19 33.66 34.4534.67

TYME 13Wilson, Adam A2 2:17.03

31.65 35.19 34.6335.56

TYME 13Stewart, Billy D3 2:19.22

31.46 35.35 35.4436.97

 
#505  Boys 14&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 14Pinnock, Dylan1 2:09.71

30.40 33.92 31.4133.98

STDE 15Wilkie, William2 2:16.29

31.13 34.27 34.8836.01

STDE 14Rickaby, Ellis3 2:27.79

33.82 38.71 37.1238.14

 
#506  Girls 9 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Stobbs, Katie R1 43.83

TYME  9Page, Alexa S2 46.61

TYME  9Campbell, Jasmine M3 47.51

STDE  9Hilton, Lily4 48.53

STDE  9Brown, Caitlin5 54.16

STDE  9Bridges, Annalise6 57.16

 
#506  Girls 10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 10Heron, Amy R1 40.33

TYME 10Took, Ella M2 43.32

TYME 10Hedley, Lucy J3 45.21

TYME 10Sheasby, Anna4 46.36

TYME 10Smith, Jorja F5 51.50

 
#506  Girls 11 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 11Brandon, Sally1 38.33

TYME 11Cook, Laura J2 39.07

TYME 11Templeton, Jessica3 41.20

TYME 11Smith, Freja A4 42.62

TYME 11Aldridge, Leonie A5 44.31

STDE 11Rochester, Megan6 44.43

TYME 11Treumann, Daire7 50.23

TYME 11Nadkarni, Sarika8 54.91

 
#506  Girls 12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BLYE 12Georges, Ellen1 36.73

TYME 12Helm, Eve2 37.44

TYME 12McGreevy, Ellie C3 40.05

TYME 12Mullen, Eve4 40.79

TYME 12Shields, Elise P5 41.29

BLYE 12Halliday, Louise--- DQ

6.4 Did not touch the wall during the turn

 
#506  Girls 13 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Chadwick, Caitlin R1 34.28
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(#506  Girls 13 50 Meter Back)

TYME 13Gregory, Ailish E2 35.16

TYME 13Gilroy, Megan R3 39.85

TYME 13Nadkarni, Alisha R4 40.25

TYME 13Crossland, Lucy I5 43.98

TYME 13Anderson, Jenna G6 46.88

 
#506  Girls 14&O 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 16Betham, Emily V1 33.33

TYME 15Cairns, Emily M2 38.56

TYME 14Murphy, Launa3 42.25

TYME 15Bishop, Sinead E4 46.03

 
#507  Boys 9 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME  9Stannard, Ethan1 38.98

STDE  9Pinnock, Jay2 39.13

 
#507  Boys 10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSHA 10Brown, Oscar1 35.74

TYME 10Morris, Daniel2 36.32

TYME 10Bowran, Connor W3 40.71

 
#507  Boys 11 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 11Andre, Owen1 36.01

BLYE 11Beharie, Andrew2 44.64

 
#507  Boys 12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STDE 12Barry, Jack1 33.70

TYME 12Stewart, Freddie2 35.19

BLYE 12Cook, Sam3 37.86

 
#507  Boys 13 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 13Fewster, James R1 28.36

TYME 13Stewart, Billy D2 28.94

 
#507  Boys 14&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYME 16Pang, Declan J1 25.40

TYME 14Willis, Henry E2 27.25

STDE 14Pinnock, Dylan3 27.39

TYME 14Snowdon, Eliot4 27.50

STDE 15Wilkie, William5 28.59

STDE 14Rickaby, Ellis6 30.17


